1 of 4
HEV Part Number with Connector Info & App Note Rev A03.doc
_________________________________________________________ _______________________________
P.O. Box 429, 805 Greenlawn Road, Murphy, NC 28906-0429   TEL: (828) 837-4029     www.aegispower.com
                 Hybrid Electric Vehicle Power Supply Part Numbering
                                              Example: M M M   W W W W  –  V V   –  C  A  O    (HEV 2400 - 01 – 123)
      M M M – Model Number:  HEV (Industrial, FCC EMI Compliant), MEV (Military, MIL-STD-461 EMI Compliant).
     W W W – Wattage Capablility:   600W, 1200W, 1800W, 2400W, and 3000W.

          These selections do not have to be included in the part number due to being included as standard with the CAN Bus.
          Current sharing and/or Cable Connected selections must be specified if required.  They must be reflected in the
                part number, and the 6 pin input connector will be replaced with a 12 pin input connector.
          Analog Monitoring includes Vin, Vout, Iin, Iout as scaled analog voltages at the 12 pin input connector.
          Alarm and Option Selections are not included as standard with the Analog Monitoring.  They must be specified in the
          part number.  Due to connector limitations any combination of four are available.  More available as a custom product.
2 of 4
HEV Part Number with Connector Info & App Note Rev A03.doc
Example Part Numbers:
PART NUMBER:   M M M    W W W W   –   V V    –   C   A   O
                               Model,   Wattage,  Volts Out,  Can Bus,  Alarms,  Options
                            NOTE: CanBus & Analog Monitoring CANNOT be provided together.
                                            Choose between CAN Bus, Analog, or None, as a Monitoring choice.
                                            Wattage is rounded up, refer to Spec Sheets for exact Wattage capability.
No Monitoring:
HEV1200-01          Industrial Grade, 1200W, 13.8V Output, No CAN Bus, No Options.
HEV1800-02          Industrial Grade, 1800W, 12.8V Output, No CAN Bus, No Options.
MEV2400-03          Military Grade, 2400W, 28.0V Output, No CAN Bus, No Options.
No Monitoring with Options:
MEV1200-04-037   Military, 1200W, 24.0V,
                               (-0XX) No CAN Bus and No Analog Monitoring.
                               (-X3X) Hi Temp Alarm and Power O.K.
                               (-XX7) Cable Connect, Current Share, and Output Inhibit.
HEV1800-02-002    Industrial Grade, 1800W, 12.8V Output, No CAN Bus, No Analog Monitoring, No Alarms.
                                 Has Current Sharing Option Selected.
CAN Bus Monitoring:
HEV1200-01-100   Industrial Grade, 1200W, 13.8V Output, 125Khz CAN Bus, No Additional Options.
HEV1800-02-600   Industrial Grade, 1800W, 12.8V Output, 250Khz CAN Bus with Output Trimming.
HEV2400-04-700   Industrial Grade, 1800W, 24.0V Output, 500Khz CAN Bus with Output Trimming.
MEV3000-03-302   Military Grade, 2400W, 28.0V Output, 500Khz CAN Bus and Current Sharing.
Analog Monitoring:
HEV2400-01-902    Industrial, 2400W, 13.8V, Analog Monitoring, No Alarm Selection / Current Sharing.
HEV1800-02-920    Industrial, 1800W, 12.8V, Analog Monitoring, Power O.K. / No Option Selection.
HEV1200-01-914    Industrial, 1200W, 13.8V, Analog Monitoring, Hi Temp Alarm / Output Inhibit.
HEV1200-01-922    Industrial, 1200W, 13.8V, Analog Monitoring, Power O.K. Output / Current Sharing.
MEV1800-04-935   Military, 1800W, 24.0V, Analog Monitoring, Hi Temp, Power O.K, / Output Inhibit, Cable Detect.
3 of 4
HEV Part Number with Connector Info & App Note Rev A03.doc
HEV Power Supply Connector Information: